
No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 31-Mar 14-Apr 28-Apr 12-May 26-May 09-Jun 23-Jun 07-Jul 21-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 29-Sep Totals Total

1st Phoebe Pearson Minnie C C C 20 C 17 15 C 16 13 17 12 14 124 8

2nd Anastasia Farley Effie/Gypsy C C C C 7 20 C 19 20 17 16 99 6
3rd Zach Brown Mary C C C C 10 C 12 20 11 13 66 5

4th Georgia Mawby Lucas C C C C 16 C 20 15 51 3
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8 0 0

9 0 0
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No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 31-Mar 14-Apr 28-Apr 12-May 26-May 09-Jun 23-Jun 07-Jul 21-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 29-Sep Totals Total

1st Sophia Rust Minty C C C 20 C 19 20 C 15 11 19 10 16 130 8

2nd Imogen Brown Mary C C C C 16 C 17 16 16 19 84 5
3rd Amelia Farley Gypsy C C C C C 20 17 19 20 76 4

4th 0 0
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No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 31-Mar 14-Apr 28-Apr 12-May 26-May 09-Jun 23-Jun 07-Jul 21-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 29-Sep Totals Total

1st Annabel Farley Gypsy C C C C 10 17 C 20 17 16 19 99 6

2nd Eleanor Mac Esta C C C C 18 18 C 18 16 70 4
3rd Wilfred Brown Mac/Pippa/Buddy C C C C 7 C 18 19 11 13 68 5

4th Harriet Mawby Buddy/Lucas C C C C 9 C 16 16 41 3

5 Charlie Robinson Rosie C C C C C 16 16 1

6 Billy Murphy Bella C C C C 8 C 8 1

7 Jaxson Duke Caramel C C C C C 5 5 1

8 0 0

9 0 0
10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 31-Mar 14-Apr 28-Apr 12-May 26-May 09-Jun 23-Jun 07-Jul 21-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 29-Sep Totals Total

1st Sienna Rust Harry C C C 20 C 8 7 C 20 20 20 10 17 20 142 9

2nd Bobby Mac Dexter C C C C 15 16 C 17 18 66 4
3rd Emily Riley Riley's April Fool C C C C C 15 15 9 15 54 4

4th George Mac Janey C C C C 18 16 C 14 48 3

5 Mia Etteridge Tucker/Sunny Jim C C C C 10 11 C 21 2

6 0 0

7 0 0

8 0 0

9 0 0
10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 31-Mar 14-Apr 28-Apr 12-May 26-May 09-Jun 23-Jun 07-Jul 21-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 29-Sep Totals Total

1st Sienna Mac Charlie C C C 18 C 14 20 C 20 72 4

2nd Lily-Mae Woodward Bancroft Final Tribute/Lola C C C C C 16 16 20 52 3

3rd Jack Riley Riley's Ghost Pirate C C C C C 14 15 15 44 3
4th Riley Fient Tucker C C C C C 15 14 29 2

5 Sienna Williams-Ward Tiana C C C C C 20 20 1

6 George Mac Janey C C C 17 C C 17 1

7 Beau Cossar Spot C C C C 16 C 16 1

8 William Dove Robin C C C C 13 C 13 1

9 Ella Mae McIntyre Easter Bunny C C C C 7 C 7 1
10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 31-Mar 14-Apr 28-Apr 12-May 26-May 09-Jun 23-Jun 07-Jul 21-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 29-Sep Totals Total

1st Emily Park Jinty C C C 11 C 18 17 C 18 19 16 20 20 139 8

2nd Lucy Park Earl C C C 8 C 13 11 C 13 16 11 15 15 102 8
3rd Tiegan Fient Buster C C C 15 C 8 C 14 18 55 4

4th Spencer Mac Charlie C C C 16 C 10 17 C 43 3
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No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 31-Mar 14-Apr 28-Apr 12-May 26-May 09-Jun 23-Jun 07-Jul 21-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 29-Sep Totals Total

1st Denise Pearson Manny C C C 18 C 20 18 C 18 17 17 13 18 18 157 9

2nd Kiri Hubble Raffles C C C C 17 C 18 18 13 17 17 100 6
3rd Jade Tokley Apollo C C C 17 C 15 C 17 17 66 4

4th 0 0
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Gymkhana Placings 2024
Tiny Tots
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No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 31-Mar 14-Apr 28-Apr 12-May 26-May 09-Jun 23-Jun 07-Jul 21-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 29-Sep Totals Total

1st Wilfred Brown Pippa C C C C 10 C 20 20 14 10 74 5

2nd Bobby Mac Dexter C C C C 7 15 C 10 18 50 4
3rd Eleanor Mac Esta/Spotty C C C C 8 12 C 9 16 45 4

4th George Mac Janey/Joey C C C C 17 C 17 34 2

5 Mia Etteridge Tucker/Sunny Jim C C C C 6 15 C 21 2

6 Sienna Rust Minty C C C C 1 8 C 9 2

7 Charlie Robinson Rosie C C C C C 6 6 1

7 Jaxson Duke Caramel C C C C C 6 6 1

9 Billy Murphy Nancy C C C C 1 C 1 1
10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 31-Mar 14-Apr 28-Apr 12-May 26-May 09-Jun 23-Jun 07-Jul 21-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 29-Sep Totals Total

1st Denise Pearson Manny C C C 15 C 5 18 C 10 10 13 8 14 93 8

2nd Emily Park Jinty C C C C 7 14 C 12 12 13 9 10 77 7

3rd Jade Tokley Apollo C C C 20 C 3 C 12 18 53 4
4th Lucy Park Earl C C C C 1 8 C 5 8 7 2 8 39 7

5 Grace Hubble Raffles C C C C 10 C 4 1 18 33 4

6 Tegan Fient Buster C C C C C 11 17 28 2

7 Sienna Mac Charlie C C C C 6 C 14 20 2

8 Beau Cossar Spot C C C C 16 C 16 1

8 Sienna Williams-Ward Jazmin C C C C C 16 16 1

10 Spencer Mac Joey C C C C 12 C 12 1

11 William Dove Izzy C C C C 0 C 0 1
12 Emily Stoba Taffy C C C C 0 C 0 1

Senior Open

Junior Open


